PRODUCT BULLETIN 11 PLR   ·   SECTION 11   ·
Features
The Glasfloss Puracell VP-S (4V) and VPX-S (2V) all-plastic frame extended surface mini-pleat filters offer high
efficiency particulate removal, extended service life and extremely low resistance to air flow. The Puracell VP-S
and VPX-S plastic frame filters incorporate a lightweight, high-impact polystyrene framework for strength and du-
rability in demanding commercial and industrial applications, and offer high efficiency and low resistance to airflow.
When compared to traditional rigid cell and traditional box style filters, the Puracell VP-S and VPX-S mini-pleat
series offer superior performance, lower operating costs and significant energy savings. Puracell 20x20x12 is 3V,

Mini Pleat
Packs
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION FOR VP-S & VPX-S
PREFIX FRAME STYLE BASE PART NUMBER GASKET LOCATION REVERSE AIR FLOW
| | | | |
PUPS = VPS
PUXS = VPXS
H = HEADER NUMERICAL SIZE OF
FILTER AND EFFICIENCY
O = NO GASKET RF (leave blank for stan-
dard air flow)SINGLE HEADER
E = AIR ENTRY/EXIT (8)
F = AIR ENTRY (4)
H = AIR EXIT (4)
J = SIDE LOAD (2)
S = SIDE LOAD (1)
To ensure that Puracell VP-S and VPX-S- filters are fabricated to meet job requirements, order by the exact Part Number.
Example:  24 x 24 x 12 MERV 13, Puracell VPX, Header style, no gasket.  Part number = “PUPSH2424B2O”.
 “Serving You With Locations Throughout The Nation”
Glasfloss has a policy of uninterrupted research, development and product improvement and reserves the right to change design and specifications without notice.
glasfloss.com   ·   (214) 741-7056
Energy Savings & Environmental Impact Comparison
Glasfloss Puracell VP-S Traditional Rigid Cell
MERV Rating 15 14
Initial Resistance (in w.g.) 0.29 0.68
*Recommended Final Resistance (in w.g.) 2.0 1.5